

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19768/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 16/05/2008 in FMA No. 111/2008 of
The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

BANGIYA GRAMIN VIKASH BANK & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SAMSUL HAQUE & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 11/05/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K.R. Sasiprabhu,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. C.K. Sasi,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Respondent Nos. 1 to 3 have already filed Counter Affidavit. Affidavit
of service regarding Respondent Nos. 4 to 16 has already filed. There is no
appearance for Respondent Nos. 4 to 16.

There is no prayer for filing Counter Affidavit.

List the matter before the Hon'ble Court, as per rules.

(Ashok Menon)
Registrar

*MG.